
All prices are subject to applicable tax and service charges.

Wagyu Curry Nachos  
Wagyu gravy, crispy bacon, tomato salsa, guacamole, chili sour cream, 
triple cheese sauce, jalapeño

Escargot 
Gougère, truffle potato purée, garlic butter 

Calamari 
Fried squid, cajun spices, tartar sauce

Smoked Maple Chicken Wings 
Chili cream, cajun spices, pickled cucumber

Samyang Popcorn Chicken 
Bite-sized chicken, Samyang mayo, mozzarella, furikake

Truffle French Fries 
Truffle oil, truffle aioli, parmesan

Sweet & Spicy Cauliflower 
Cashew nut, fried shallots

Salt & Pepper Tofu Crackers 
Crispy tofu, sambal terasi

Curry Salted Egg Chips 
Potato chips, curry seasoning, curry leaves

125 
 

110 

75 

95 

75 

70 

65 

65 

70

4 pcs of crispy nori tempura with sushi rice filling

Crispy Soft Shell Crab 
Tartar sauce, miso onion jam, nanban reduction

Ikura Salmon 
Spicy mayo, avocado, herb cream cheese

Truffle Beef Foie Gras 
Miso onion jam, pickled cucumber, teriyaki sauce

Vegan Sesame Tofu 
Teriyaki sauce, miso onion jam, avocado, spicy sesame dressing

95 

125 

155 

80



All prices are subject to applicable tax and service charges.

SAUCE SELECTION SIDES

25
40
35
30
65

Garlic Bread
French Fries
Mashed Potato
Mixed Salad
Smoked Garlic Butter Mushroom

Truffle Mushroom
Charcoal Black Pepper
Smoky BBQ
Truffle Aioli
Caramelized Onion & Garlic
Salsa Verde

Wagyu Rib Eye Mb 5 (min. 250 gr)

Wagyu Picanha Mb 5 (min. 200 gr)

Wagyu Sirloin Mb 3 (min. 250 gr)

Wagyu Tenderloin Mb 3 (min. 200gr)

US Prime Porterhouse

Wagyu Tomahawk Mb 5

295/100 gr

160/100 gr

230/100 gr

250/100 gr 

180/100 gr

240/100 gr

Foie Gras Toast 
Crispy brioche, cherry jam, balsamic reduction

Prawn Skillet 
Tomato jam, mozzarella, parmesan, wild rocket, sourdough 

Truffle Brie Toast 
Crispy brioche, caramelized apple jam, cashew praline

Fried Brussel Sprout 
Crispy beef bacon, feta cheese, pomegranate, balsamic dressing

Calamari Mango Salad 
Lettuce, coriander, pickled cucumber, cherry tomato, red onion, 
pickled chili, cashew nut 

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad 
Crispy beef bacon, romaine lettuce, cherry tomato, 63°C egg, garlic croutons, 
shaved parmesan, anchovy dressing

Truffle Mushroom Soup 
Mixed mushroom, truffle oil, garlic bread

245 

115 

85 

85 

95 
 

95 
 

85



All prices are subject to applicable tax and service charges.

Wood-fired Grilled Salmon 
Crispy salmon skin, kale, asparagus, cherry tomato, potato rosti, 
caramelized garlic butter sauce

Almond Butter Barramundi  
Pan-fried barramundi, spring vegetables, mashed potato, fried capers, 
herb salad, honey mustard dressing, brown butter almond sauce 

Fish & Chips 
French fries, tartar sauce, spicy mayo

Chicken Cordon Bleu 
Mashed potato, mixed salad, smoky BBQ sauce

Herb Grilled Whole Chicken 
Mixed salad, chicken jus

Crispy Chicken & Truffle Gravy 
Mashed potato, apple slaw 

Steak Sandwich 
House-made panini, beef tenderloin, wagyu gravy, beef bacon jam, red cheddar, 
jalapeño, potato chips 

Wagyu Beef Burger 
House-made brioche bun, beef bacon, smoky BBQ mayo, red cheddar, 
pickled cucumber, miso onion jam, french fries

Grilled Lamb Kebab 
Smoked lamb, roti paratha, cajun curry sauce, tzatziki, chickpeas, pomegranate, 
grilled vegetables

275 
 

225 
 

120 

120 

160 

120 

150 
 

150 
 

245

Seafood Marinara Tagliatelle 
Squid ink tagliatelle, clams, crispy soft-shell crab, squid, prawn, 
tomato fondue, basil, parmesan

Aglio Olio Spaghetti  
Caviar, garlic confit purée, chili flakes, bottarga floss, parmesan wafer, 
protein of your choice: 
 Prawn 
 Scallop  
Salmon Mentai Ikura Angel Hair 
Pan-seared salmon, mentaiko butter, nori crackers, parmesan

Truffle Mac & Cheese 
Truffle oil, truffle paste, 3 kinds of cheese, beef bacon

Truffle Mushroom Fettuccine 
Crispy beef bacon, truffle oil, 63°C egg, parmesan

Wagyu Bolognese Penne 
Wagyu gravy, wild rocket, parmesan

175 
 

 
 
 

175 
195

195 

135 

150 

135



All prices are subject to applicable tax and service charges.

95 
 

95 
 

95

Tofu Poke Bowl  
Miso grilled corn, avocado, marinated cherry tomato, pickled cucumber, 
nori crackers, spicy sesame dressing

Mixed Mushroom Bruschetta 
House-made sourdough, smashed avocado, smoky cherry tomato, 
wonton crackers, balsamic reduction

Roasted Cauliflower Steak 
Cashew nut purée, pickled cucumber, pomegranate, roasted cashew nut, 
crispy kale

Seafood Laksa  
Tiger king prawn, calamari, fish cake, egg, fried tofu, vermicelli, beansprout, 
sambal belacan, chili oil

Short Ribs Garang Asam 
Belimbing wuluh, sambal soto, melinjo crackers, steamed rice 

Oxtail Soup 
Australian oxtail broth, melinjo crackers, steamed rice 

Soto Betawi 
Sautéed beef, fragrant coconut broth, melinjo crackers, steamed rice

Oxtail Fried Rice 
Smoked Australian oxtail, omelette,  sambal ijo, melinjo crackers 

Sei Sapi Cabe Ijo 
House-made smoked beef, bakwan jagung, steamed rice

Seafood Pad Thai 
Calamari, prawn, fish cake, chicken, egg, tofu, cashew, beansprout, 
prawn crackers  

Green Curry Chicken 
Grilled chicken thigh, baby corn, snow peas, cherry tomatoes, shrimp cracker, 
steamed rice

Ayam Bakar Bumbu Rujak 
Half baby chicken, tofu, tempe, sambal terasi, steamed rice

Nasi Campur Manado 
Ayam woku, cakalang fufu rica, bakwan jagung, sambal roa, nasi jeruk berempah

Nasi Goreng Roa 
Spicy fried rice, cakalang fufu rica, fried chicken, melinjo crackers

Change Steamed Rice to Shirataki Rice

125 
 

175 

240 

135 

160 

125 

125 
 

130 
 

130 

125 

125 

+30



All prices are subject to applicable tax and service charges.

Valrhona Pandan Lava Cake (Requires 20 mins preparation time) 
Coconut sorbet, palm sugar meringue, lime gel, roasted coconut flake 

Deconstructed Biscoff Cheesecake 
Cashew sponge, lime gel, lotus biscoff

Black Forest 
Mascarpone cream, chocolate crémeux, dark cherry compote

74% Dark Chocolate Brownie 
Walnut, chocolate chantilly, candied orange, vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu 
House-made ladyfinger, tiramisu cream, coffee jelly, coffee ice cream

Klapertaart 
Coconut rum raisin sorbet, kenari crumble, cinnamon meringue

Jasuke Tart 
Dulce de leche ice cream, cookie crumble

Vegan Carrot Cake 
Cashew cream, balsamic reduction, carrot & apple granita

Whole Classic Ice Cream Cake 
Chocolate malt cake, house-made vanilla ice cream, chocolate bavaroise

85 

90 

85 

85 

75 

70 

65 

65 

295 

Yuzu Honey 
Yuzu cream, honey glaze, lime zest, citrus syrup, honeycomb

Ketan Hitam 
Jackfruit, sago pearl, coconut syrup

Milo Dinosaur 
Milo mochi, chocolate granola, milo powder, whipped cream

95 

95 

95


